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Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Litchfield, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

District 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
TO FILL VACANCY

FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL FOUR YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

FULL TWO
YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

RAAP
DENISE L

1A

TORRANT
JONATHAN E

1B

1C

DRANGINIS
ANNE C

2A

WATERHOUSE
THOMAS H

2B

2C

ZULLO
JEFFREY J

3A

BURGESS
BILL

3B

3C

4A

CARPENTIER
FRANCIS C

4B

4C

5A

BUNNELL
HELEN RUWET

5B

5C

MARRIOTT
ERICH

6A

COMBS
CHRISTOPHER B

6B

6C

DONOVAN
PAT A

7A

7B

7C

TENNEY
JODI

8A

POST
WILLIAM "SKY"

8B

8C

BLASAVAGE
MATT

9A

MOROSANI
DANIEL

9B

9C

SAGE
LAUREN A

10A

THOMPSON
BEATRICE B

10B

10C

MALO
STEVE E

11A

HUNT
MARGARET

11B

11C

FOSS
DAVID L

12A

CLOCK
DANIEL B

12B

12C

REARDON
TINA G

13A

LATOUR
TARASCIO-
NANCY C

13B

13C

GRECO
ROSEMARIE

14A

FUESSENICH
CLEVE

14B

14C

FULL TERM
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31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Litchfield, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

District 2

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
TO FILL VACANCY

FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL FOUR YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

FULL TWO
YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

RAAP
DENISE L

1A

TORRANT
JONATHAN E

1B

1C

DRANGINIS
ANNE C

2A

WATERHOUSE
THOMAS H

2B

2C

ZULLO
JEFFREY J

3A

BURGESS
BILL

3B

3C

4A

CARPENTIER
FRANCIS C

4B

4C

5A

BUNNELL
HELEN RUWET

5B

5C

MARRIOTT
ERICH

6A

COMBS
CHRISTOPHER B

6B

6C

DONOVAN
PAT A

7A

7B

7C

TENNEY
JODI

8A

POST
WILLIAM "SKY"

8B

8C

BLASAVAGE
MATT

9A

MOROSANI
DANIEL

9B

9C

SAGE
LAUREN A

10A

THOMPSON
BEATRICE B

10B

10C

MALO
STEVE E

11A

HUNT
MARGARET

11B

11C

FOSS
DAVID L

12A

CLOCK
DANIEL B

12B

12C

REARDON
TINA G

13A

LATOUR
TARASCIO-
NANCY C

13B

13C

GRECO
ROSEMARIE

14A

FUESSENICH
CLEVE

14B

14C

FULL TERM
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31
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27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Litchfield, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

District 3

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
TO FILL VACANCY

FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL FOUR YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

FULL TWO
YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

RAAP
DENISE L

1A

TORRANT
JONATHAN E

1B

1C

DRANGINIS
ANNE C

2A

WATERHOUSE
THOMAS H

2B

2C

ZULLO
JEFFREY J

3A

BURGESS
BILL

3B

3C

4A

CARPENTIER
FRANCIS C

4B

4C

5A

BUNNELL
HELEN RUWET

5B

5C

MARRIOTT
ERICH

6A

COMBS
CHRISTOPHER B

6B

6C

DONOVAN
PAT A

7A

7B

7C

TENNEY
JODI

8A

POST
WILLIAM "SKY"

8B

8C

BLASAVAGE
MATT

9A

MOROSANI
DANIEL

9B

9C

SAGE
LAUREN A

10A

THOMPSON
BEATRICE B

10B

10C

MALO
STEVE E

11A

HUNT
MARGARET

11B

11C

FOSS
DAVID L

12A

CLOCK
DANIEL B

12B

12C

REARDON
TINA G

13A

LATOUR
TARASCIO-
NANCY C

13B

13C

GRECO
ROSEMARIE

14A

FUESSENICH
CLEVE

14B

14C

FULL TERM



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Litchfield, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

PLANNING AND ZONING ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

CONROY
ABBY K

15A

LOSEE
PETER G

15B

15C

HILLMAN
LARA J

16A

BALDWIN
GUY D

16B

16C

BRAMLEY
CAROL G

17A

RICHARDS
JORDAN M

17B

17C

SIMONIN
STEPHEN P

18A

18B

18C

LUPO
ROBERT

19A

1B

19C

CONTI
WILLIAM A

20A

20B

20C

21A

21B

21C
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